

12.125" Web

Machine Direction

Fin Seal  
(Copy Free/Graphics Free)  
CLEAR AREA FRONT OF LABEL FOR EYEMARK PATH

BAKED IN THE USA  
 STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE  
 Imported into the UK and distributed by: Tropicana Health & Fitness, Ltd, Unit 38/39, Minworth Industrial Park Sutton Coldfield, West Midlands B76 1AH | Phone: 0121 313 6738  
 DIST BY: LENNY & LARRY'S, LLC  
 LOS ANGELES, CA 91402 | (800) 536-6952  
 Lot Code  
 Milk and Egg are present and may contain traces of each.  
 Prepared in an environment where Peanut, Tree Nut, Soy, Allergens: Contains Wheat (Gluten).  
 INGREDIENTS: Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Protein Blend (Vital Wheat Gluten, Pea Protein, Rice Protein), Cane Sugar, Palm Fruit Oil, Chicory Root Fibre, Invert Sugar, Vegetable Glycerine (E422), Sunflower Lecithin (E322), Molasses, Natural Flavour, Baking Soda (E500), Cinnamon, Salt, Xanthan Gum (E415), Guar Gum (E412).

| Quantity Per Serving              | Quantity Per 100 g                |
|-----------------------------------|-----------------------------------|
| Servings Per Package: 2           | Servings Per 100 g                |
| Serving Size: 1/2 Cookie (56.5 g) | Serving Size: 1/2 Cookie (56.5 g) |
| Energy                            | 1735 kJ (414 kcal)                |
| Fat                               | 8 g                               |
| of which                          | 3.5 g                             |
| - saturates                       | 3 g                               |
| - monounsaturates                 | 1 g                               |
| - polyunsaturates                 | 29 g                              |
| Carbohydrates                     | 51 g                              |
| of which                          | 14 g                              |
| - sugars                          | 2 g                               |
| - starch                          | 4 g                               |
| - polys                           | 0 g                               |
| Fibre                             | 9 g                               |
| Protein                           | 14 g                              |
| Salt                              | 0.63 g                            |
| Iron                              | 2 mg                              |
| Vitamins & Minerals               | 1 mg                              |

Side Panel

9 g FIBRE | PLANT-BASED PROTEINS | BAKED NUTRITION  
 PER 100 g  

 .14 g PROTEIN PER 100 g  
 NET WT. 113 g  
 SNICKERDOODLE FLAVOUR  
 NON-GMO Project VERIFIED  
 nongmoproject.org

Side Panel

A COMPLETE WORLD OF GOODIES LENNYLARRY.COM  
 @ LENNYANDLARRYS  
 1 2300000 066563  
 UK:0310282553  

 KOSHER  
 SUSTAINABLE PALM OIL  
 NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED  
 0 g SUGAR ALCOHOLS  
 9 g FIBRE PER 100 g  
 NO ARTIFICIAL SWEETENERS  
 14 g PROTEIN PER 100 g  
 NO HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP  
 The COMPLETE PACKAGE  
 Lenny & Larry's  
 LIVE THE COMPLETE LIFE WITH US

Fin Seal  
(Recommended Copy Free)

End Seal  
(Recommended Copy Free)

End Seal  
(Recommended Copy Free)

YOU MAY LOOK BUT DO NOT PRINT

6.5" Cut Off

0.625"

0.625"

0.625"

0.625"

0.625"

0.625"

0.625"

0.625"

0.625"

0.625"

0.625"

0.625"

0.625" 2.40625" 4.8125" 0.625" 2.40625" 0.625"